
 

 

  
February 23, 2024 

 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited                       BSE Limited  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,                                                            P J Towers 
Plot no. C/1, G Block,                                                                    Dalal Street,  
Bandra- Kurla Complex,                                                                Mumbai – 400 001. 
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051     Scrip Code : 500477 
Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY                                                              
 
Dear Sirs,  
 
Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby 
inform you that the share certificates held by the following shareholder(s) has been reported lost/misplaced, 
with/without accompanied by Transfer Deed(s): 
 

Date of receipt of 
intimation/informati

on of loss of share 
certificate* 

Name* Folio 
Number 

Numbe
r of 

Shares 

Certificate Number Distinctive Number Non-
Complia

nce 
trigger 

From To From To 

22/02/2024 DHIRAJBEN PRECHAND 
SOLANKI 

2786 500 
500 

S002786 
34885 

S002786 
34885 

446030261 
2645850340 

446030760 
2645850839 

NA 

23/02/2024 IRENE LOBO 
MAST IAN DESMOND 
LOBO MINOR 
F M LOBO 

29668 1000 48247 48247 2658411930 2658412929 NA 

 
 
Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm. 
 
Thanking you, 
  
Yours faithfully, 
for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED 
 
 
 
 
 
N Ramanathan 
Company Secretary 
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