

February 23, 2024

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

**Scrip Code: ASHOKLEY** 

Dear Sirs,

BSE Limited
P J Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.
Scrip Code: 500477

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

In pursuance of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby inform you that the share certificates held by the following shareholder(s) has been reported lost/misplaced, with/without accompanied by Transfer Deed(s):

Date of receipt of	Name*	Folio	Numbe	Certificate Number		Distinctive Number		Non-
intimation/informati		Number	r of					Complia
on of loss of share			Shares	From	То	From	То	nce
certificate*								trigger
22/02/2024	DHIRAJBEN PRECHAND	2786	500	S002786	S002786	446030261	446030760	NA
	SOLANKI		500	34885	34885	2645850340	2645850839	
23/02/2024	IRENE LOBO	29668	1000	48247	48247	2658411930	2658412929	NA
	MAST IAN DESMOND							
	LOBO MINOR							
	F M LOBO							

Please notify the above to all the members of the exchange and confirm.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, for ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

N Ramanathan Company Secretary

